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A full range of internal and external valves, grilles and 
terminations are available for HVAC systems.

Available in a range of sizes, materials and finishes.

Range Colour Sizes (mm) Ø

Round Wall/ceiling 
supply and extract air 

vavles. Metal

RAL 9010
RAL 9016 

Custom RAL available - call to discuss

100mm

125mm

150mm

160mm

200mm

Stocked Items

AIR VALVES METAL

VALVES, 
TERMINATIONS 
AND GRILLES

WEATHER LOUVRES
Range Colour Sizes (mm) Ø

Circular louvre 
with integral mesh. 

Galvanised.

RAL 9010
RAL 9016 Galvanised 

Custom RAL available - call to discuss

100mm

125mm

150mm

160mm

180mm

200mm

250mm

315mm

355mm

Rectangular louvre 
with integral bird 
mesh. Galvanised

Mill Finish
RAL 9010

Custom RAL available - call to discuss

Made to 
Order - 
please 

specific 
required 

dimensions
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Stocked Items

Range Colour Sizes (mm)

Egg Crate Grill White
Aesthetically pleasing 
with high free area for 
optimal performance. 
Supplied with fixing 

holes. Manufactured from 
Metal. White

Available with or 
without OBD

Mill Finish  
RAL 9010 

Custom RAL available - call to discuss

100x100mm

125x125mm

150x150mm

200x200mm

225x225mm

250x250mm

300x300mm

350x350mm

400x400mm

450x450mm

500x500mm

595x595mm

EGG CRATE TERMINATIONS

Range Items Sizes (mm) Ø

Range of vertical 
discharge roof cowls 
manufactured from 
galvanised steel to 

DW144 for commerical 
and industrial 
HVAc systems.

Integral rain funnel 
to collect rain/snow 

and drained via hose. 
Connects directly to 

spiral ducting. Available 
to fit a range of duct 

dimensions

Made to Order

100mm

125mm

150mm

160mm

180mm

200mm

250mm

300mm

315mm

355mm

400mm

450mm

500mm

560mm

600mm

JET COWLS

Range Colour Sizes (mm) 

4 Way diffuser White 
4 Way differs designed 
for ceiling application 
for HVAC systems with 
low/medium pressue. 
Available in a range of 

sizes. Manufactured from 
pressed aluminium.  

With or without OBD

Mill Finish  
RAL 9010 

Custom RAL available - call to discuss

100x100mm

125x125mm

150x150mm

200x200mm

225x225mm

250x250mm

300x300mm

350x350mm

400x400mm

450x450mm

500x500mm

595x595mm

4 WAY DIFFISUERS


