VALVES, **TERMINATIONS AND GRILLES**





A full range of internal and external valves, grilles and terminations are available for HVAC systems.

Available in a range of sizes, materials and finishes.

AIR VALVES METAL

Range	Colour	Sizes (mm) Ø
	RAL 9010 RAL 9016 Custom RAL available - call to discuss	100mm
Round Wall/ceiling		125mm
supply and extract air		150mm
vavles. Metal		160mm
		200mm

WEATHER LOUVRES

Range	Colour	Sizes (mm) Ø
	RAL 9010 RAL 9016 Galvanised Custom RAL available - call to discuss	100mm
		125mm
		150mm
Circular louvre		160mm
with integral mesh.		180mm
Galvanised.		200mm
		250mm
		315mm
		355mm
Rectangular louvre with integral bird mesh. Galvanised	Mill Finish RAL 9010 Custom RAL available - call to discuss	Made to Order - please specific required dimensions

Stocked Items

JET COWLS

Range	Items	Sizes (mm) Ø
		100mm
Range of vertical		125mm
discharge roof cowls		150mm
manufactured from		160mm
galvanised steel to DW144 for commerical		180mm
and industrial		200mm
HVAc systems.	Made to Order	250mm
		300mm
Integral rain funnel		315mm
to collect rain/snow and drained via hose.		355mm
Connects directly to		400mm
spiral ducting. Available		450mm
to fit a range of duct		500mm
dimensions		560mm
		600mm

EGG CRATE TERMINATIONS

Range	Colour	Sizes (mm)
Egg Crate Grill White Aesthetically pleasing with high free area for optimal performance. Supplied with fixing holes. Manufactured from Metal. White Available with or without OBD		100x100mm
		125x125mm
		150x150mm
		200x200mm
		225x225mm
		250x250mm
		300x300mm
		350x350mm
		400x400mm
		450x450mm
		500x500mm
	595x595mm	

4 WAY DIFFISUERS

Range	Colour	Sizes (mm)
	4 Way diffuser White 4 Way differs designed for ceiling application for HVAC systems with Mill Finish	100x100mm
		125x125mm
4 Way diffuser White		150x150mm
,		200x200mm
5		225x225mm
· ·		250x250mm
low/medium pressue. RAL 9010 Available in a range of sizes. Manufactured from RAL available - call to discuss		300x300mm
	350x350mm	
pressed aluminium.		400x400mm
With or without OBD		450x450mm
		500x500mm
		595x595mm

Stocked Items

16